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Phone Number:
Mailing Address:

908-276-6272

567 Boulevard

Municipality:|Kenilworth | State:l NJ |Zip: |07033
Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
|Linda | |Ka rlovitch |12/3 1/2023 |I.karIovitch@keninorthnj.org
Chief Administrative Officer
|Vacant | | | |
Chief Financial Officer
| Kenneth | | Blum | |financeofficer@kenilworthni.orq
Municipal Clerk
| Kathi | | Moschitta | |deputyclerk@kenilworthnj.org
Registered Municipal Accountant
| Robert | |Swisher | |rswisher@scnco.com
Governing Body Members
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email
Kay Ceceri 12/31/2022 k.ceceri@kenilworthnj.org
Mark David 12/31/2022 m.david@kenilworthnj.org
Joseph Finistrella 12/31/2024 j-finistrella@kenilworthnj.org
Scott Pentz 12/31/2023 s.pentz@kenilworthnj.org
Fred Pugliese 12/31/2023 f.pugliese@kenilworthnj.org
John Zimmerman 12/31/2024 j.zimmerman@kenilworthnj.org







